

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 129 OF 2014

INDIAN OIL OFFICER'S ASSOCIATION & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar